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General information about company

Scrip code 540693
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE145Y01015

Name of the company Shish Industries Limited
Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Yearly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
> ;Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 ngl}lig;er company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of | No. Of Shareholding asa | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of ) ’ Total nos. 1 £ ities (IX
Category .. | Partly | shares % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of Nos. Of fully pz.nd paid-up | underlying shares shares (calculated . .
I shareholder shareholders | up equity equity | Depository lleld (VID as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | 15ta] as a
(I11) shares . =(IV)+ o % of
(ID) held (IV) shares Receipts (VY+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of Class Class 00
Promoter
(A) & 7 3090233 3090233 [ 69.56 3090233 3090233 | 69.56
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 110 1352000 1352000 |30.44 1352000 1352000 | 30.44
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 117 4442233 4442233 | 100 4442233 4442233 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shareholding , asa | Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares pledged or
No. Of : . otherwise
Sh No. of Underlying conversion of (X1I) Number of
Category ares Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered | NUMbEr 0
Underlying . . . (XI1D) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible securities ( as a ;
Outstanding . . held in
D shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | percentage of A A _
convertible . sa Sa | dematerialized
(1D . Warrants No. Of diluted share % of % of
securities . . . _ 00 00 form (XIV)
(Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)=
X) o N total | No. | total
() (VIDH(X) As a % of | No- (2) Shares | (a) | Shares
(A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) izromoter 69.56 3090233 | 100 3090233
Group
(B) Public 30.44 1352000
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3090233 | 69.56 4442233
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. of No. Of Total Shareholding Number of Voting .R'ights held in
fucl)iyo Partly | No. Of nos. asa % of total | ach class of securities (IX)
. paid- | shares shares no. of shares . . Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of p alq up up underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights ° ao
Sr. of the Shareholders | shareholders | equity . ’ as a %
M (1) shares equity | Depository [ (VII)= | per SCRR, of
shares | Receipts Iv)+ 1957) (VIII) As
held Class Class Total
av) held [(VD V)t a % of o X oo Total Voting
(V) (VI) (A+B+C2) g gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
a Individuals/Hindu - ; 3090233 3090233 | 69.56 3090233 3090233 | 69.56
undivided Family
(Sl‘;b'T"tal (A) 7 3090233 3090233 | 69.56 3090233 3090233 | 69.56
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 7 3090233 3090233 | 69.56 3090233 3090233 | 69.56
Group (A)=
(A)(1)HA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) ;}éﬁeiﬁglgg;mal 91 576000 576000 | 12.97 576000 576000 | 12.97
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
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(a(ii)) Individuals - ii. 11 524000 524000 |11.8 524000 524000 |11.8
Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
©) Any Other 8 252000 252000 |5.67 252000 252000 |5.67
(specify)
(S3u)b—Total (B) 110 1352000 1352000 | 30.44 1352000 1352000 | 30.44
Total Public
Shareholding 110 1352000 1352000 | 30.44 1352000 1352000 | 30.44
B)=B)(1)+ ‘ '
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 117 4442233 4442233 [ 100 4442233 4442233 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 117 4442233 4442233 | 100 4442233 4442233 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Eile ilrg:: dor
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % Locked in shares otherwise
No. of : . . (X1D)
Shares Underlying assuming full conversion encumbered | Number of
. Shares . . . .
Underlying . Outstanding of convertible securities ( (XIID) equity shares
. Underlying . . %

Sr. Outstanding Outstandin convertible as a percentage of diluted held in

convertible Warrants & | securities and share capital) (XI)= Asa Asa | dematerialized

securities (Xi) No. Of Warrants | (VII)+H(X) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)

X) (Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) No. (a) total | No. | total

’ Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D Indian
(a) 69.56 3090233 | 100 3090233
(Slu)b‘T"t"‘l (A) 69.56 3090233 | 100 3090233
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 69.56 3090233 | 100 3090233
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(ADHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 12.97 576000
(a(ii)) 11.8 524000
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(e) 5.67 252000
Sub-Total (B) 30,44 352000
3)
Total Public
Shareholding

30.44 1352000
B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 3090233 | 69.56 4442233
Total
(A+B+C) 100 3090233 | 69.56 4442233
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders

)

SATISHKUMAR
DAYABHAI
MANIYA

RAMESHBHAI
VIRJIBHAI
KAKADIYA

VIRJIBHAI
BHIMAIJIBHAI
KAKADIA

JIGNESHBHAI
DAYABHAI
MANIYA

NITABEN
SATISHKUMAR
MANIYA

JALVINBEN
RAMESH
KAKADIYA

DAYABHAI
KANJIBHAI
MANIYA

PAN (II)

AGZPM9433A

ANVPK7112K

AHWPK6424D

AIAPM9328B

ARXPM7302H

AYKPK1992K

DMBPM3449H

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

1538728

1501505

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

1538728

1501505

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

34.64

33.8

0.23

0.23

0.23

0.23

0.23

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1538728

1501505

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

file:///Z:/Krishiv/IKRISHIV/Maintanance Client/SHISH Industries Limited/Stock Exchange/2019-20/01.04.2019 to 30.06.2019/Regulation 31/Regulation 31 31-03-2019.html

9/23



5/17/2019

file:///Z:/Krishiv/IKRISHIV/Maintanance Client/SHISH Industries Limited/Stock Exchange/2019-20/01.04.2019 to 30.06.2019/Regulation 31/Regulation 31 31-03-2019.html

Class eg:y

Regulation 31 31-03-2019.html

Total

1538728

1501505

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

34.64

33.8

0.23

0.23

0.23

0.23

0.23

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

34.64

33.8

0.23

0.23

0.23

0.23

0.23

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

1538728

1501505

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

As a % of
total Shares

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1538728

1501505

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the .

Shareholders (1) Click here to go back
PAN (1) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 3090233
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 3090233
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

69.56

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 3090233
Class eg:y
Total 3090233

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 69.56

No. Of Shares
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Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

69.56

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 3090233
As a % of total
Shares held (b) 100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 3090233
form (XIV)
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

MINAXIBEN
LAKHANI

SHAH .

SUNILKUMAR DIPLAL

LAKHANI JIGNESH JASMATBHALI
(HUF)

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

ADTPL2719F

ASPPS2646P

AACHL1303D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

52000

68000

184000

304000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

52000

68000

184000

304000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.17

1.53

4.14

6.84

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

52000

68000

184000

304000

Class eg:y

Total

52000

68000

184000

304000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.17

1.53

4.14

6.84
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.17 1.53 4.14 6.84

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

52000 68000 184000 304000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Market Clearing . . Non- Bodies
Category Market Maker Clearing Members Clearing Members Resident

Maker Members : Corporate

Indian (NRI)
Category / More Cat More tilan 1 ¢ Cat More t?an ! ¢ More than 1 percentage Cat Cat
than 1 percentage ategoty | pereentage o alegoty | percentage o of shareholding ategory ategoty
shareholding shareholding
Name of the BEELINE JAINAM SHARE ORBIS FINANCIAL
Shareholders (T) BROKING CONSULTANTS CORPORATION
LIMITED PVT.LTD LIMITED

PAN (II) AAGCBO0134P AABCJ3918N AAACF9386P
No. of the
Shareholders (I) ! I 3 ! ! 3 I
No. of fully paid
up equity shares 84000 84000 112000 | 56000 52000 12000 44000
held (TV)
No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)
No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)
Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 84000 84000 112000 | 56000 52000 12000 44000
V)t (VD)
Shareholding asa | 1.89 1.89 2.52 1.26 1.17 0.27 0.99
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
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Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

84000 84000

112000

56000

52000

12000

44000

Class eg:y

Total

84000 84000

112000

56000

52000

12000

44000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.89 1.89

2.52

1.26

1.17

0.27

0.99

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.89 1.89

2.52

1.26

1.17

0.27

0.99

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

84000

84000

112000

56000

52000

12000

44000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the

Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 252000
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 252000
W)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 3.67
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 252000
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Class eg:y

Total 252000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 3.67

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.67

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity | 252000
shares held in
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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