General information about company	
Scrip code	540693
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE145Y01015
Name of the company	Shish Industries Limited
Whether company is SME	Yes
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2019
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	Declara	ntion			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No

		Tab	ole I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	rities			
Category of Nos. Of No. Of Partly shares sha											eld in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	3090233			3090233	69.56	3090233		3090233	69.56
(B)	Public	110	1352000			1352000	30.44	1352000		1352000	30.44
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	117	4442233			4442233	100	4442233		4442233	100

		Table	e I - Summ	ary Statemer	nt holding of speci	fied secu	rities			
Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	es Shares Outstanding Carlying Underlying Outstanding		Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				69.56	3090233	100			3090233
(B)	Public				30.44					1352000
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	3090233	69.56			4442233

r	Гable II - Staten	nent showin	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promoto	er Gro	oup		
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total		Number of Voting Righ each class of securities			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XI		V) Rights	Total as a %	
	(I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights	
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pa	ttern of th	ne Promoter a	nd Promot	er Group		•			
(1)	Indian											
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	7	3090233			3090233	69.56	3090233		3090233	69.56	
Sub-Total (A) (1)		7	3090233			3090233	69.56	3090233		3090233	69.56	
(2)	Foreign		•	•					•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	3090233			3090233	69.56	3090233		3090233	69.56	
В	Table III - Statement	t showing share	eholding pa	attern of t	the Public sha	reholder					I	
(1)	Institutions											
(3)	Non-institutions											
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	91	576000			576000	12.97	576000		576000	12.97	

(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	11	524000			524000	11.8	524000	524000	11.8
(e)	Any Other (specify)	8	252000			252000	5.67	252000	252000	5.67
Sub-Total (B) (3)		110	1352000			1352000	30.44	1352000	1352000	30.44
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		110	1352000			1352000	30.44	1352000	1352000	30.44
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing share	eholding pa	ittern of t	the Non Prom	oter- Non	Public shareholde	r		
Total (A+B+C2)		117	4442233			4442233	100	4442233	4442233	100
Total (A+B+C)		117	4442233			4442233	100	4442233	4442233	100

Т	able II - Sta	tement sho	wing sharehold	ling pattern of the Pro	omoter a	nd Pro	mote	er Gro	ир
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted	Number of Locked in (XII)	imber of cked in shares II)		nber of res ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in
51.	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patt	tern of the Promoter and Pro	omoter Gro	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				69.56	3090233	100			3090233
Sub-Total (A) (1)				69.56	3090233	100			3090233
(2)	Foreign				-				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				69.56	3090233	100			3090233
В	Table III - Sta	tement showing	ng shareholding par	ttern of the Public sharehold	der				
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				12.97					576000
(a(ii))				11.8					524000

(e)				5.67				252000
Sub-Total (B) (3)				30.44				1352000
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				30.44				1352000
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Promoter-1	Non Public	shareho	lder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100	3090233	69.56		4442233
Total (A+B+C)				100	3090233	69.56		4442233

		Ind	ividuals/Hindu	ı undivided Fa	mily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SATISHKUMAR DAYABHAI MANIYA	RAMESHBHAI VIRJIBHAI KAKADIYA	VIRJIBHAI BHIMAJIBHAI KAKADIA	JIGNESHBHAI DAYABHAI MANIYA	NITABEN SATISHKUMAR MANIYA	JALVINBEN RAMESH KAKADIYA	DAYABHAI KANJIBHAI MANIYA
PAN (II)	AGZPM9433A	ANVPK7112K	AHWPK6424D	AIAPM9328B	ARXPM7302H	AYKPK1992K	DMBPM3449H
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1538728	1501505	10000	10000	10000	10000	10000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1538728	1501505	10000	10000	10000	10000	10000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	34.64	33.8	0.23	0.23	0.23	0.23	0.23
Number of Vot	ting Rights held in e	each class of securi	ties (IX)				
Class eg:X	1538728	1501505	10000	10000	10000	10000	10000

Class eg:y			ĺ				
Total	1538728	1501505	10000	10000	10000	10000	10000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	34.64	33.8	0.23	0.23	0.23	0.23	0.23
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	34.64	33.8	0.23	0.23	0.23	0.23	0.23
Number of Lo	cked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)	1538728	1501505	10000	10000	10000	10000	10000
As a % of total Shares	100	100	100	100	100	100	100

			. togu.	10110110101002010.110			
held (b)							
Number of Sha	ares pledged or othe	rwise encumbered	(XIII)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1538728	1501505	10000	10000	10000	10000	10000
Reason for not	providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3090233
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3090233
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	69.56
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	3090233
Class eg:y	
Total	3090233
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	69.56
No. Of Shares	

Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	69.56
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	3090233
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3090233

Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type			

Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MINAXIBEN LAKHANI	SUNILKUMAR DIPLAL SHAH .	LAKHANI JIGNESH JASMATBHAI (HUF)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ADTPL2719F	ASPPS2646P	AACHL1303D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	52000	68000	184000	304000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	52000	68000	184000	304000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)		1.53	4.14	6.84
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cl	ass of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	52000	68000	184000	304000
Class eg:y				
Total	52000	68000	184000	304000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.17	1.53	4.14	6.84

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.17	1.53	4.14	6.84
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	52000	68000	184000	304000
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Market Maker	Market Maker	Clearing Members	Clearing Members	Clearing Members	Non- Resident Indian (NRI)	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)		BEELINE BROKING LIMITED		JAINAM SHARE CONSULTANTS PVT. LTD	ORBIS FINANCIAL CORPORATION LIMITED		
PAN (II)		AAGCB0134P		AABCJ3918N	AAACF9386P		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	3	1	1	3	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	84000	84000	112000	56000	52000	12000	44000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	84000	84000	112000	56000	52000	12000	44000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	1.89	1.89	2.52	1.26	1.17	0.27	0.99

1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)							
Number of Voting	Rights held	l in each class of s	ecurities (IX)	•		•	•
Class eg: X	84000	84000	112000	56000	52000	12000	44000
Class eg:y							
Total	84000	84000	112000	56000	52000	12000	44000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.89	1.89	2.52	1.26	1.17	0.27	0.99
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.89	1.89	2.52	1.26	1.17	0.27	0.99
Number of Locked	in shares ((XII)		•	1	-1	1
No. (a)							

As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	84000	84000	112000	56000	52000	12000	44000
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

Any Other (specify)				
Click here to go back				
Total				
8				
252000				
252000				
5.67				
Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
252000				

Class eg:y	
Total	252000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.67
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.67
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in	252000

dematerialized form (XIV)	
Reason for not prov	riding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	